
205 HELP WANTED 

STILL LOOKING 
for that great summer job? 

SW Internship offers $7200 avg, 
college credit, travel, and great re- 
sume exp. For details, call Tye: 

1-800-737-9147. 

Painters wanted for 
summer employment 
in Salem. Earn $5K-$7K 
No exp necessary. For 
info or application call 

503-316-4767 or email 
khaynesl @ lwon.com 
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CAMP TAKAJO for Boys, Naples, 
Maine. Noted for picturesque lake- 
front location, exceptional facilities. 
Mid-June thru mid-August. Over 100 
counselor positions in tennis, base- 
ball, basketball, lacrosse, golf, flag 
football, roller hockey, swimming, 
sailing, water skiing, archery, ceram- 
ics, art, camp newspaper, photogra- 
phy, weight training, woodworking, 
theater, backpacking, rock climbing, 
ropes course, secretarial. Salary, 
room/board, travel included. Call 1- 
800-250-8252 or submit application 
on-line at www.takajo.com. 

Student Managers Erb Memorial 
Union Food Service is interviewing 
for Student Managers to begin train- 
ing in our organization. Hiring and 
training for the positions will happen 
this Spring, with full management re- 
sponsibilities by Fall Term, 2002. 
These positions will involve a one- 
year minimum commitment. The po- 
sition of Student Manager will devel- 
op your skills in personnel manage- 
ment, food service business proce- 
dures, menu design, marketing, cus- 
tomer service, and other facets of 
business. 
Applicants should apply at the 
EMU Food Service Office, Room 
135 in the EMU (next to Subway). 
Applications must be turned in by 
April 22, and should include a re- 
sume. Interviews will be scheduled 
the first week in May, and more de- 
tails about the work will be provided 
then. 

KWVA Campus Radio, 88.1 FM is 
now accepting applications for all 
Senior Staff positions for the 2002- 
2003 academic year. Positions in- 
clude: General Manager, Assistant 
General Manager, Programming Di- 
rector, Promotions Director, Music 
Director, Underwriting Director, 
News Director, Production Director, 
Web Page/ Newsletter Editor. Appli- 
cants need not be students, howev- 
er students will be given preference. 
No experience necessary, please 
see job descriptions for information 
regarding specific positions. Job de- 
scriptions and applications are avail- 
able outside of the ASUO Office, 
Suite 4 of the EMU. Applications are 
due by 5pm, Friday, April 26th and 
should be submitted to the KWVA 
mailbox in the ASUO Office, Atten- 
tion KWVA Board of Directors. For 
additional information, contact Char- 
lotte NISSER at KWVA, 346-4091. 
KWVA is an EOE/AA employer. As 
always, KWVA is accepting applica- 
tions for DJs and News Staff. 

Onsite Apt. Mgr. 1/2 blk UO. Incl. 1 
bd apt. & hourly rate. Great for stu- 
dent. Resume to: Manager PO Box 
36, Beaver Creek, OR 97004 
Wanted: summer workers. Univer- 
sity of Oregon Athletic Department, 
12 positions avail. Informational 
meetings: Wed., April 17 at 4 pm; 
Thurs., April 18 at 9 am; and Sat., 
April 20 at 9 am. Meetings held at 
Mac Court, enter through door num- 
ber one. Questions call 346-4093. 

Don’t forget to 

come to the 
Oregon Daily Emerald’s 

General Interest Meeting 
Walnut Room 

Wednesday, April 17 
4 p.m. 

Enter the EMU post 
office to locate the 

Walnut Room 

Oregon Daily Emerald 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Neat 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, garage, 
11 blocks to UO at Alder & 29th. 
$1050/mo. 726-4978. 

3 bdrm. 1 bath. 
$975/mo. 2525 Kincaid. 

Call Ken 686-1971 eve: 484-5328. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully furn. Covered parking. Now re- 
serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

MjjjiiiwiHniiiiaiiiiiiMiiaiii 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

Lg. quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, pa- 
tio, parking. No pets/smoke. Avail. 
now, $530/mo. to mo. 687-2360. 
SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row, 342-5735. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

12 pool tables | video arcade 
table tennis 

air hockey | big screen tv 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (April 16). Things keep 
getting more and more curious for you this year. 
Instead of finding answers, you're discovering 
new questions. Frustrating? Sometimes. Fasci- 
nating? Always. Your best lessons won't come 
from books, though you'll read a lot of them. It's 
what you learn through experience that you'll re- 
member the longest, and it can serve you well. 
To get the advantage, check the days rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21 -April 19) Today is a 7 All is 
not easy yet. You're learning quickly, but it's par- 
tially out of necessity. That's OK that's the way 
you learn best. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 Your 
confidence is growing, and with good reason. 
Your income is growing too, but watch out. The 
temptation to spend is strong. Buy only the stuff 
that's been on your list for a year. Save some 

money for food. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is an 8 
You're full of spit and vinegar. You're about to in- 
stigate something totally outrageous, and you're 
probably going to get away with it if it's legal 
and healthy. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 Other 
people think it's easy for you, because you're al- 
ways prepared. You know otherwise. You're 
scurrying and worrying behind the scenes now, 
but by Thursday you'll be ready, right? 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 You're 
very cool, but you're a fool if you think you can 
do everything. You have a whole team of people 
who want to help. You're strong, but with them 
you'll be awesome. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 
They're insisting upon changes, but do they 

know who, what, when and how? Probably not. 
It you don't, either, don't get pushed into a hasty 
decision. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 9 Money 
is still tight, but the coast is clear. Launch prot- 
ects. take trips, sign up for classes. Love will 
even go well if you let your practical side be ex- 

posed. Don't have one? Link up with somebody 
who does. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 
There's a lot of wheeling and dealing going on. 

Pay attention so that you don't spend too much. 
Your experience pays off when you recognize a 

great bargain and grab it. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 7 
It's wise to go along with somebody else s 
agenda now. Set yours aside for a moment and 
follow the instructions of a person you admire. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
You should still be in a pretty good mood, even if 
the pace is fast and furious. You're doing what 
needs to be done, and that's always satisfying. 
Fine-tune your routine and accomplish even 
more. 

AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 
You should be just about up to speed, at least 
socially. Your studies and even your job are for- 
gotten as interesting friends seek your attention. 
Try not to get into trouble for having too much 
fun. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today Is a 6 
Don't get sidetracked by petty quarrels, details 
or silly fluff. Keep your objectives in mind and 
continue your studies. 

Vintage 1 bdrm, 446 E. 12th, large 
windows; weatherized. No smoke 
/pets. Avail. May. $475. 687-2360. 

★★★★★★★★★************* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
*★★**★★★★★★******+**** 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 

Small Funky Studio close to cam- 
pus. $350 includes g.w.s. heat. Call 
Stewardship Properties. 346-6000. 
1 Block to campus. 2 bdrm apt. in 
complex. G/W/S paid, laundry on 
site. Summer rates starting now. 
$395. Call Stewardship 343-6000. 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 

Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. Call 343- 
8545. 

$mm$ special! 
Call Manager for Details. 

2 bdrm, hookups, all modem 
conveniences. NO App Fee. 
Clean & modem complex 

g In Junction City 
J3 OAKVIEW APTS 
S 998-5802 
o_Cascade Renlal Mgmt. Co._ 

Large 2 bdrm apt. in complex. G/W/S 
paid, laundry on site. Summer rates 
starting now. $380. Manager on site 
683-6579. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
2 bdrm, not in a complex, summer 
rates starting now. $395. 
campusrental.com 343-6000. 
80 N. Grand, 2 bedroom townhouse, 
bus/bike to UO. Near river, park & 
bike paths. $500 1st, last, & dep. 
344-0690 

1 room in 3 room house. 
$350+utils. Ready for May. 
435 E. 15th. Call 684-1197. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

3 Rooms available now in large 5 
bdrm house. 2 rooms taken by nice 
females. Hurry now and get dibs on 

house for summer and next fall. Ap- 
prox. $300-375/mo. each room+ 
utils. Call 344-1072 for info. 

Cute bedrooom in 3 bedroom 
townhouse. Avail Now! 

$250/mo. 434-1998. 

Cool 
stuff in the 
ODE 
Classifieds 

Off The 
Mark, 

your daily 
horoscope 

and of 
course, 

238 SUBLETS 

Large 3 bdrm apt with fireplace. 1 
blk from UP, Avail 6/21.485-3674. 

Take over my lease 
Only 1 roommate needed $380/mo. 
+ utils. Own bath, w/d, pool, gym, 
rec room. 503-249-8265. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Clean responsible female roommate 
needed to share 5 bdrm house over 
summer. Near UO. Call 683-2600. 

Female roommate wanted. A small 
room in a log house in the country. 
15 minutes from the UO. The living 
room is a great dance floor. 342- 
2113. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way *687-8651 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
I--- 

MarkParisi@aol.com 

THis is ThE LiFe iN coLLeGe Uving! 
wAsheR/dRYeR 

• dose to 
cAmPus 

decked out 
KiTCHen 
HeaTeo pool 

90 COMMONS dRivE • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

• on bus RouTe 

eLecTRomc 
aiaRMs 

PRivaTe 
beDRooMs/ 
iNdiviDuaL 
LeAses 

• coMPuteR LaB, 
coPieR, aND Fax 
avaiLaBLe 

BaskeTbaLL/ 
VOLLeYBaLL 
COURTS 

WORkOUT 
FaciLiTies 

STaRTing at $325 
• RoommaTe 
maTcHing seRvice 
10 & 12 mo. 
LeAses 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Snooze 
4 Pierce 
8 Aircraft maker 

14 Black cuckoo 
15 Holler 
16 Evangeline’s 

home 
17 Ebullience 
18 Dark blue 
19 Disrobes 
20 Old-time jar 
22 Piper’s first 

name? 
23 Decrepit car 
24 Phonograph 

trademark 
28 Butter subs 
29 Label 
30 Poisonous 

shrub 
31 No-win situation 
34 Small amount 
35 EMT procedure 
38 Snake 
40 Turner or Mack 
41 Wander 

aimlessly 
43 Molar 
45 Actor Ed 
47 Gallery display 
48 Main artery 
52 Harmless fib 
54 “Monkey 

Business” 
director 

55 Dash 
56 Listened to 

again 
57 Reverses the 

effect of 
60 Sub shop 
61 Blount or Blanc 
62 Laments 
63 In a short time 
64 Before, to a poet 
65 Before you 

know it 
66 Round 

instrument 
67 Laver of tennis 

DOWN 
1 Southwest 

people 
2 Type of 

magnetism 
3 Zit 
4 Brief summary 
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Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 
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